HARRISON COUNTY HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

October 1, 2020 through September 30, 2021

November 11, 2020 Wednesday Veterans Day (observed)
November26™ & 27", 2020  Thursday & Friday Thanksgiving (observed)
December 24" 25% 2020 Thursday, Friday Christmas (observed)
January 1, 2021 Friday New Year’s Day

January 18, 2021 Monday MLK Jr. Day

February 15, 2021 Monday Presidents’ Day

April 02, 2021 Friday Good Friday

May 31, 2021 Monday Memorial Day

July 5, 2021 Monday Independence Day
September 6, 2021 Monday Labor Day

OPTIONAL HOLIDAYS: IN ORDER FOR AN EMPLOYEE TO BE OFF ON EITHER OF
THESE OPTIONAL HOLIDAYS THE EMPLOYEE MUST USE A VACATION DAY OR
COMP TIME

March 2, 2021 Tuesday Texas Independence Day
June 19, 2021 Saturday Emancipation Day

APPROVED: SEPTEMBER 2, 2020






